
178  STAFFING SUMMARY FOR FY 2018

Staffing Summary
( Amount In Thousand Pesos )

Permanent Positions

2016
Number of 
Positions Amount

20182017
Number of 
Positions Amount

Number of 
Positions Amount

004. Office of Civil Defense

Key Positions
Administrator III 1 111,411 1,411 1,722

Deputy Administrator III 2 222,555 2,555 3,083

Director III 5 555,235 5,235 6,175

Director II 17 171716,116 16,116 18,785

Director I 1 11858 858 989

Civil Defense Officer V 17 171713,141 13,141 14,960

Chief Administrative Officer 1 11773 773 880

Training Specialist V 1 11773 773 880

Planning Officer V 1 11773 773 880

46 46Total Key Positions 4641,635 48,35441,635
Other Positions

Administrative 125 12512532,707 32,707 34,772

Support to Technical 128 12812835,082 35,082 36,945

Technical 345 345345117,679 117,679 124,856

598 598Total Other Positions 598185,468 196,573185,468

644 644 644

For the difference between
the Authorized and Actual Salaries

Total Permanent Positions

1,182 1,045 1,138

228,285 228,148 246,065
67,384 82,311 129,854374374Total Permanent Filled Positions 381

Staffing Summary
( Amount In Thousand Pesos )

Permanent Positions

2016
Number of 
Positions Amount

20182017
Number of 
Positions Amount

Number of 
Positions Amount

005. Philippine Veterans Affairs Office (Proper)

Key Positions
Special Presidential Representative 1 111,277 1,277 1,542

Director V 1 111,277 1,277 1,542

Director IV 1 111,156 1,156 1,380

Director III 1 111,047 1,047 1,235

Medical Officer V 1 11858 858 989

Attorney V 1 11858 858 989

Chief Administrative Officer 3 332,319 2,319 2,640

Chief Veterans Assistance Officer 3 332,319 2,319 2,640

Chief Shrine Curator 1 11773 773 880

13 13Total Key Positions 1311,884 13,83711,884
Other Positions

Administrative 166 16616628,690 28,690 29,994

Support to Technical 30 30308,075 8,075 8,506
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Staffing Summary
( Amount In Thousand Pesos )

Permanent Positions

2016
Number of 
Positions Amount

20182017
Number of 
Positions Amount

Number of 
Positions Amount

005. Philippine Veterans Affairs Office (Proper)

Other Positions
Technical 197 19719755,824 55,824 58,881

393 393Total Other Positions 39392,589 97,38192,589

406 406 406

For the difference between
the Authorized and Actual Salaries

Total Permanent Positions

2,363 2,378 2,576

106,836 106,851 113,794
86,699 93,266 94,377343343Total Permanent Filled Positions 344

Staffing Summary
( Amount In Thousand Pesos )

Permanent Positions

2016
Number of 
Positions Amount

20182017
Number of 
Positions Amount

Number of 
Positions Amount

006. Veterans Memorial Medical Center

Key Positions
Director IV 1 111,156 1,156 1,380

Director III 1 111,047 1,047 1,235

Chief of Medical Professional Staff II 1 11948 948 1,105

Medical Specialist IV 14 141412,008 12,008 13,850

Chief Administrative Officer 2 221,546 1,546 1,760

19 19Total Key Positions 1916,705 19,33016,705
Other Positions

Administrative 286 28628650,740 50,740 53,125

Support to Technical 278 27827842,870 42,870 44,665

Technical 822 822822314,768 314,768 339,102

1,386 1,386Total Other Positions 1,386408,378 436,892408,378

1,405 1,405 1,405

For the difference between
the Authorized and Actual Salaries

Total Permanent Positions

9,310 9,618 10,542

434,393 434,701 466,764
364,513 398,452 426,0401,2841,284Total Permanent Filled Positions 1,307

178  STAFFING SUMMARY FOR FY 2018

Staffing Summary
( Amount In Thousand Pesos )

Permanent Positions

2016
Number of 
Positions Amount

20182017
Number of 
Positions Amount

Number of 
Positions Amount

004. Office of Civil Defense

Key Positions
Administrator III 1 111,411 1,411 1,722

Deputy Administrator III 2 222,555 2,555 3,083

Director III 5 555,235 5,235 6,175

Director II 17 171716,116 16,116 18,785

Director I 1 11858 858 989

Civil Defense Officer V 17 171713,141 13,141 14,960

Chief Administrative Officer 1 11773 773 880

Training Specialist V 1 11773 773 880

Planning Officer V 1 11773 773 880

46 46Total Key Positions 4641,635 48,35441,635
Other Positions

Administrative 125 12512532,707 32,707 34,772

Support to Technical 128 12812835,082 35,082 36,945

Technical 345 345345117,679 117,679 124,856

598 598Total Other Positions 598185,468 196,573185,468

644 644 644

For the difference between
the Authorized and Actual Salaries

Total Permanent Positions

1,182 1,045 1,138

228,285 228,148 246,065
67,384 82,311 129,854374374Total Permanent Filled Positions 381

Staffing Summary
( Amount In Thousand Pesos )

Permanent Positions

2016
Number of 
Positions Amount

20182017
Number of 
Positions Amount

Number of 
Positions Amount

005. Philippine Veterans Affairs Office (Proper)

Key Positions
Special Presidential Representative 1 111,277 1,277 1,542

Director V 1 111,277 1,277 1,542

Director IV 1 111,156 1,156 1,380

Director III 1 111,047 1,047 1,235

Medical Officer V 1 11858 858 989

Attorney V 1 11858 858 989

Chief Administrative Officer 3 332,319 2,319 2,640

Chief Veterans Assistance Officer 3 332,319 2,319 2,640

Chief Shrine Curator 1 11773 773 880

13 13Total Key Positions 1311,884 13,83711,884
Other Positions

Administrative 166 16616628,690 28,690 29,994

Support to Technical 30 30308,075 8,075 8,506




